LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors Securities

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME
VITACO HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 15 SEPTEMBER 2015

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group PFO

1to 1000 31 26,762
1001 to 5000 269 939,235
5001 to 10000 218 1,839,301
10001 to 100000 367 10,041,332
100001 and Over 60 126,296,895
Total 945 139,143,525

02
1.32
7.22

90.77
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

1
15/09/2015





