

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 15/09/2015 REPORT TIME :



VITACO HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES TUESDAY 15 SEPTEMBER 2015

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group PFO

1 to 1000	31	26,762	.02
1001 to 5000	269	939,235	.68
5001 to 10000	218	1,839,301	1.32
10001 to 100000	367	10,041,332	7.22
100001 and Over	60	126,296,895	90.77
Total	945	139,143,525	100.00

end of report